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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no.
1 131000513 HANDLE SMALL INCL 2 SCREWS

2 131000525 HANDLE MEDIUM INCL 2 SCREWS

4 131000523 ACCESSORY BRIDGE KIT

5 1126486831 SWITCH CPL.

6 16481094 STRAINER

7 11402809 QUICK COUPLING MALE

10 1128500322 SCREW AND ALLEN KEY FOR HANDLE

11 1128500070 G2 SPRAY HANDLE

12 1128500073 G2 C C SPRAY LANCE

13 1128500298 C C POWERSPEED

14 1126481122 TORNADO G2           TURQUOISE

14 1126487801 (AUS/NZ)TORNADO NOZZLE G2 GREEN 1 DOT

15 1128500077 C C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

16 1126481137 HOSE 5M

16 1126481138 HOSE 6M

17 13001211 O-RING  9.6X2.4 NITRIL 70SH

17 16411218 BAG WITH 10 O-RINGS 3001211

18 13004304 O-RING 5.1X1.6 VITON SH 90

19 16520844 CLEANING TOOL BLACK

NS 1128500342 4C BOX FOR C 100.6-5 10PCS

NS  = Not Show n
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no.
1 131000519 WOBBLE DISC KIT

2 131000515 START STOP SYSTEM

3 131000518 VALVE KIT

4 131000516 SEALING KIT

5 131000517 PUMP PISTON KIT

6 131000514 MICRO SWITCH

7 131000520 PUMP KIT
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no.
1126481122 TORNADO G2           TURQUOISE

1126481137 HOSE 5M

1126481138 HOSE 6M

1126486831 SWITCH CPL.

1128500070 G2 SPRAY HANDLE

1128500073 G2 C C SPRAY LANCE

1128500077 C C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE

1128500298 C C POWERSPEED

11402809 QUICK COUPLING MALE

13001211 O-RING  9.6X2.4 NITRIL 70SH

13004304 O-RING 5.1X1.6 VITON SH 90

131000513 HANDLE SMALL INCL 2 SCREWS

131000514 MICRO SWITCH

131000515 START STOP SYSTEM

131000516 SEALING KIT

131000517 PUMP PISTON KIT

131000518 VALVE KIT

131000519 WOBBLE DISC KIT

131000520 PUMP KIT

131000523 ACCESSORY BRIDGE KIT

131000525 HANDLE MEDIUM INCL 2 SCREWS

16411218 BAG WITH 10 O-RINGS 3001211

16481094 STRAINER

16520844 CLEANING TOOL BLACK


